
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1 曇り 8.4 1.20 742.0 32,054 32,054 54,755 58.5

2 曇り 9.7 6.80 1,486.4 64,212 96,267 109,511 87.9

3 曇り 12.6 10.30 1,333.0 57,586 153,852 164,266 93.7

4 曇り 9.2 0.00 575.4 24,857 178,710 219,022 81.6

5 曇り 10.3 9.20 2,426.9 104,842 283,552 273,777 103.6

6 曇り 14.4 3.30 1,485.6 64,178 347,730 328,532 105.8

7 曇り 7.5 0.00 470.6 20,330 368,060 383,288 96.0

8 曇り 6.0 1.50 1,085.5 46,894 414,953 438,043 94.7

9 曇り 11.9 10.10 2,991.5 129,233 544,186 492,799 110.4

10 曇り 14.2 4.20 1,849.7 79,907 624,093 547,554 114.0

11 雨 10.3 0.00 526.6 22,749 646,842 602,309 107.4

12 雨 9.1 0.10 517.6 22,360 669,203 657,065 101.8

13 雨 8.6 0.90 443.6 19,164 688,366 711,820 96.7

14 曇り 4.7 0.40 282.5 12,204 700,570 766,576 91.4

15 雪 9.4 4.50 1,715.1 74,092 774,662 821,331 94.3

16 曇り 7.7 3.90 2,036.9 87,994 862,656 876,086 98.5

17 曇り 4.2 0.00 401.0 17,323 879,980 930,842 94.5

18 曇り 10.1 7.90 2,520.2 108,873 988,852 985,597 100.3

19 曇り 14.9 9.90 2,462.5 106,380 1,095,232 1,040,353 105.3

20 曇り 16.9 10.80 2,879.2 124,381 1,219,614 1,095,108 111.4

21 曇り 16.1 0.00 326.7 14,113 1,233,727 1,149,863 107.3

22 曇り 11.2 0.00 329.4 14,230 1,247,957 1,204,619 103.6

23 曇り 5.1 1.20 961.0 41,515 1,289,472 1,259,374 102.4

24 曇り 3.8 3.90 1,708.0 73,786 1,363,258 1,314,130 103.7

25 曇り 12.5 1.60 1,091.4 47,148 1,410,407 1,368,885 103.0

26 曇り 15.3 7.30 2,042.8 88,249 1,498,656 1,423,640 105.3

27 曇り 7.6 0.60 749.1 32,361 1,531,017 1,478,396 103.6

28 曇り 6.0 4.40 2,102.8 90,841 1,621,858 1,533,151 105.8

29 曇り 8.0 7.30 2,523.3 109,007 1,730,864 1,587,907 109.0

30 曇り 7.5 2.50 1,336.2 57,724 1,788,588 1,642,662 108.9

31 雪のち雨 9.2 0.90 873.1 37,718 1,826,306 1,697,417 107.6
℃ h 42,275.6

9.8 3.70 1,363.7

3.64 1,303.7

実績平均(/日) ¥58,913

  月目標値 ¥54,755

月合計 ¥1,826,306
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